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PY17 BOARD OF DIRECTORS’ MEETINGS  

 
Wednesday, September 27, 2017, 9 AM 
International Union of Operating Engineers 
1375 Virginia Drive #101 
Fort Washington, PA  19034 
 
Wednesday, December 20, 2017, 9 AM 
Klover Contracting, Inc. 
1121 Richland Commerce Drive 
Quakertown, PA  18951 

Wednesday, March 28, 2018, 9 AM  
Sesame Place 
100 Sesame Road 
Langhorne, PA  19047 
 
Wednesday, June 27, 2018, 9 AM 
USS Real Estate 
One Ben Fairless Drive 
Fairless Hills, PA 19030 

 

Finance Committee 
 

Executive Committee 

Co-Chairs:  Karen Orr, Ken Heydt Chair:   Dennis Jones 
Staff:   Tiffany Young Staff:    John Flanagan 
   
Carroll Engineering 
 949 Easton Road  
Warrington, PA 18976 
 

 
Carroll Engineering 
949 Easton Road  
Warrington, PA 18976 

▪ Wednesday, August 23, 2017, 8:00 AM ▪ Wednesday, August 23, 2017, 9:15 AM 
▪ Wednesday, November 22, 2017, 8:00 AM 
▪ Wednesday, February 28, 2018, 8:00 AM 
▪ Wednesday, May 23, 2018, 8:00 AM 

▪ Wednesday, November 22, 2017, 9:15 AM 
▪ Wednesday, February 28, 2018, 9:15 AM 
▪ Wednesday, May 23, 2018, 9:15 AM 

    

Systems Performance & Operations Committee Planning Committee 

Chair:  Pete Krauss Co-Chairs:  Karen Orr 
Staff:   Tiffany Young 
 
Carroll Engineering 
949 Easton Road  
Warrington, PA 18976 
 

• Wednesday, August 23, 2017, 10:00 AM 

• Wednesday, November 22, 2017, 10:00 AM 

• Wednesday, February 28, 2018, 10:00 AM 

• Wednesday, May 23, 2018, 10:00 AM 

Staff:           Dianna Kralle 
 
William Tennant High School 
333 Centennial Way 
Warminster, PA 18974 
 
▪ Wednesday, August 9, 2017, 8 AM 
▪ Wednesday, November 8, 2017, 8 AM 
▪ Wednesday, February 14, 2018, 8 AM 
▪ Wednesday, May 9, 2018, 8 AM 
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Youth Council 
 

Business Development & Employer Engagement 
 

Co-Chairs:  Renee Tiffany, Jeff Davis 
Staff:          Alice Colyar 
 

Co-Chairs:  Archana Sharma, Marcine Schiehser 
Staff:           Dianna Kralle 

PA Careerlink® Bucks County 
1260 Veterans Highway 
Bristol, PA 19007 
 
▪ Thursday, August 3, 2017, 9:00 AM 

Upper Bucks Technical High School 
▪ Thursday, November 2, 2017, 9:00 AM 

Sesame Place 
▪ Thursday, February 1, 2018, 9:00 AM 

International Union of Operating Engineers  
▪ Thursday, May 3, 2018, 9:00 AM 
 

 

Vertical Screen 
251 Veterans Highway 
Warminster, PA 18974 
 
▪ Tuesday, August 15, 2017, 8:30 AM 
▪ Tuesday, November 21, 2017, 8:30 AM 
▪ Tuesday, February 20, 2018, 8:30 AM 
▪ Tuesday, May 15, 2018, 8:30 AM  

 

  

Career Pathways Services to Target Populations 
 

Co-Chairs:  Stephanie Shanblatt 
Staff:           Alice Colyar 
 

Co-Chairs:  Dr. Mark Hoffman, Dr. Robert Schram  
Staff:           Alice Colyar 
 

Bucks County Community College 
275 Swamp Road 
Newtown, PA 18954 
Tyler Hall Room 128 
 
▪ Thursday, August 24, 2017, 8:30 AM 
▪ Thursday, November 30, 2017, 8:30 AM 
▪ Thursday, February 22, 2018, 8:30 AM 
▪ Thursday, May 24, 2018, 8:30 AM 

 

Bucks County Intermediate Unit 
705 N Shady Retreat Road 
Doylestown, PA 18901 
 
 
▪ Tuesday, November 28, 2017, 9:30 AM  

Family Service Association 
▪ Tuesday, February 27, 2018, 9:30 AM 
▪ Tuesday, May 22, 2018, 9:30 AM  

 
 

 
 

 


